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22202432472 IVAN DA SILVA 08/01/1989 LB_PPI 440,0 614,5 638,3 611,6 547,2 563,1 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431155 MATHEUS BATISTA TOLEDO 10/02/2001 LB_PPI 720,0 548,6 547,6 536,6 464,4 566,5 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431503 VALQUIDES PACHECO FEGUEREDO 11/02/1973 LB_PCD 920,0 438,2 475,4 597,3 636,6 611,2 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432351 MARIA CLARA CARRIELO VIDAL SILVA 14/07/2005 LB_EP 740,0 531,9 597,1 607,1 687,1 628,2 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431607 RAYLANE DA SILVA BETTA 27/02/1991 LB_EP 780,0 528,7 535,7 641,4 635,4 621,6 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431642 MARIA EDUARDA BATISTA MELO 30/07/2005 LB_EP 680,0 516,7 483,2 446,4 563,3 551,8 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430332 ANA BEATRIZ ANJOS TOLEDO DA SILVA 13/11/2005 LI_PPI 560,0 470,3 544,3 586,3 449,3 506,7 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432310 CAIO EDUARDO DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 21/03/2005 LI_PPI 540,0 510,8 550,6 561,3 498,3 524,5 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432521 CAIO MELO DOS SANTOS 17/03/1993 LI_PPI 540,0 504,3 542,2 521,7 457,5 508,0 2020 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430681 CLARISSA SOARES SILVA 17/12/1997 LI_PPI 540,0 535,0 499,7 482,5 637,7 549,2 2019 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432084 DEYVID MARCIANO DA COSTA NASCIMENTO 09/02/1999 LI_PPI 560,0 479,5 498,4 538,9 555,7 523,0 2019 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432033 LETÍCIA MOREIRA DA SILVA 15/03/2005 LI_PPI 680,0 496,0 606,3 597,6 500,7 561,5 2022 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432563 MARCOS FELIPE DELMIRO NUNES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 14/10/1999 LI_PPI 740,0 534,4 615,6 593,8 594,6 609,1 2020 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432583 STHEFANIE SOUZA DA SILVA 20/06/1991 LI_PPI 500,0 509,9 505,9 596,0 429,2 498,9 2019 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430630 MARIANE APARECIDA RAMOS VARGAS 26/04/1991 LI_EP 540,0 610,7 691,4 656,0 629,0 613,1 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432156 BRUNO  FURTADO MALVAR AUGUSTO 27/05/1996 LI_EP 520,0 556,7 574,8 590,1 593,8 562,5 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432351 MARIA CLARA CARRIELO VIDAL SILVA 14/07/2005 AC 740,0 531,9 597,1 607,1 687,1 628,2 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431607 RAYLANE DA SILVA BETTA 27/02/1991 AC 780,0 528,7 535,7 641,4 635,4 621,6 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430630 MARIANE APARECIDA RAMOS VARGAS 26/04/1991 AC 540,0 610,7 691,4 656,0 629,0 613,1 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431503 VALQUIDES PACHECO FEGUEREDO 11/02/1973 AC 920,0 438,2 475,4 597,3 636,6 611,2 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432563 MARCOS FELIPE DELMIRO NUNES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 14/10/1999 AC 740,0 534,4 615,6 593,8 594,6 609,1 2020 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430409 PEDRO JÚNIO BOTELHO DE ALMEIDA 29/11/2004 AC 880,0 421,6 545,8 568,2 520,6 575,6 2022 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431155 MATHEUS BATISTA TOLEDO 10/02/2001 AC 720,0 548,6 547,6 536,6 464,4 566,5 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432472 IVAN DA SILVA 08/01/1989 AC 440,0 614,5 638,3 611,6 547,2 563,1 2022 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432156 BRUNO  FURTADO MALVAR AUGUSTO 27/05/1996 AC 520,0 556,7 574,8 590,1 593,8 562,5 2019 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432033 LETÍCIA MOREIRA DA SILVA 15/03/2005 AC 680,0 496,0 606,3 597,6 500,7 561,5 2022 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432633 MATHEUS DA SILVA LÁZARO 20/03/2006 AC 700,0 529,7 541,4 504,3 475,6 554,0 2023 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431642 MARIA EDUARDA BATISTA MELO 30/07/2005 AC 680,0 516,7 483,2 446,4 563,3 551,8 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430681 CLARISSA SOARES SILVA 17/12/1997 AC 540,0 535,0 499,7 482,5 637,7 549,2 2019 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432310 CAIO EDUARDO DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 21/03/2005 AC 540,0 510,8 550,6 561,3 498,3 524,5 2022 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432084 DEYVID MARCIANO DA COSTA NASCIMENTO 09/02/1999 AC 560,0 479,5 498,4 538,9 555,7 523,0 2019 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430959 PEDRO PAULO SOUZA FERNANDES DA FONSECA 11/09/2002 AC 520,0 437,7 528,4 557,6 587,9 512,8 2020 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432261 BRUNA DA COSTA FERREIRA 16/03/2001 AC 600,0 459,2 512,6 479,0 503,1 508,4 2021 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432521 CAIO MELO DOS SANTOS 17/03/1993 AC 540,0 504,3 542,2 521,7 457,5 508,0 2020 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430332 ANA BEATRIZ ANJOS TOLEDO DA SILVA 13/11/2005 AC 560,0 470,3 544,3 586,3 449,3 506,7 2023 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432583 STHEFANIE SOUZA DA SILVA 20/06/1991 AC 500,0 509,9 505,9 596,0 429,2 498,9 2019 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430571 JOÃO GABRIEL DA SILVA RAMOS FELICIANO 31/08/2002 AC 540,0 515,3 511,4 492,4 403,9 493,1 2023 21 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432368 KEDNA DE FREITAS FRANCISCO SIMÕES CABRAL 17/06/1998 AC 560,0 455,8 420,1 471,6 443,1 473,9 2019 22 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432560 IURY FONSECA DE ALMEIDA 22/11/2003 LB_PPI 760,0 522,7 422,8 578,3 677,0 594,4 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430976 ALANIS DO NASCIMENTO DA CONCEIÇÃO 28/02/2005 LB_PPI 620,0 546,1 563,5 452,5 568,2 552,1 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430921 THAYLLA BEATRIZ DO NASCIMENTO MOURA 15/09/1998 LB_PPI 740,0 482,2 519,7 469,5 464,7 517,6 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430573 ANDREIA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 10/11/1980 LB_PCD 760,0 512,7 591,6 536,3 402,1 531,1 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431193 ALEXSANDER CARVALHO DA CRUZ 17/03/2000 LB_EP 520,0 544,9 632,4 571,6 522,2 551,2 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432030 MAÍRA DE SOUZA SANTANA 20/05/2004 LB_EP 680,0 540,2 532,2 561,4 450,3 536,4 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431154 GRAZIELE GOMES DE SOUZA BORBA 01/09/2005 LI_PPI 600,0 452,1 470,6 461,9 419,0 467,8 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432043 JOSIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA ALMEIDA 04/03/1980 LI_PPI 480,0 553,0 618,3 575,2 520,3 545,7 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430509 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS 19/12/2002 LI_PPI 700,0 540,8 598,7 562,2 507,9 565,5 2022 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431896 WANESSA DE SOUZA TOMA ALVES 29/10/1997 LI_PPI 560,0 448,9 551,6 568,4 427,5 490,4 2019 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431862 FLAVIA DE FARIA LIMA 10/07/1993 LI_EP 580,0 520,8 563,7 561,9 474,9 528,1 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431373 ISADORA FRANCO DE SEIXAS PEREIRA 24/06/2003 LI_EP 640,0 451,9 582,8 526,8 506,6 523,8 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430522 LIVEA COSTA BARROS DE OLIVEIRA 23/01/2006 LI_EP 520,0 443,7 535,6 545,9 437,2 480,5 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430985 LUÍS FELIPE DA SILVA MELLO 19/03/2003 LI_EP 580,0 533,8 581,2 467,8 517,5 533,1 2020 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430687 NICOLE SOARES DE BARROS 27/10/2005 LI_EP 760,0 401,4 547,3 508,4 447,4 501,9 2023 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

PINHEIRAL - CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS (L)
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22202430732 LAVINIA PROTA DE PAULA 15/04/1997 AC 840,0 629,6 683,5 638,8 767,6 708,1 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432568 GABRIEL CARDOSO MACHADO ROBLES 22/02/2007 AC 900,0 614,6 562,6 580,3 770,7 687,6 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432560 IURY FONSECA DE ALMEIDA 22/11/2003 AC 760,0 522,7 422,8 578,3 677,0 594,4 2022 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430509 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS 19/12/2002 AC 700,0 540,8 598,7 562,2 507,9 565,5 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430785 LUMA FERREIRA BREVES 14/06/1988 AC 660,0 523,5 602,5 621,6 507,1 563,6 2022 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430976 ALANIS DO NASCIMENTO DA CONCEIÇÃO 28/02/2005 AC 620,0 546,1 563,5 452,5 568,2 552,1 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431193 ALEXSANDER CARVALHO DA CRUZ 17/03/2000 AC 520,0 544,9 632,4 571,6 522,2 551,2 2023 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432043 JOSIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA ALMEIDA 04/03/1980 AC 480,0 553,0 618,3 575,2 520,3 545,7 2023 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432030 MAÍRA DE SOUZA SANTANA 20/05/2004 AC 680,0 540,2 532,2 561,4 450,3 536,4 2023 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430985 LUÍS FELIPE DA SILVA MELLO 19/03/2003 AC 580,0 533,8 581,2 467,8 517,5 533,1 2020 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430573 ANDREIA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 10/11/1980 AC 760,0 512,7 591,6 536,3 402,1 531,1 2023 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431862 FLAVIA DE FARIA LIMA 10/07/1993 AC 580,0 520,8 563,7 561,9 474,9 528,1 2021 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430772 RENATA CRISTINA 13/02/2000 AC 720,0 425,4 482,5 561,0 531,9 525,4 2020 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431373 ISADORA FRANCO DE SEIXAS PEREIRA 24/06/2003 AC 640,0 451,9 582,8 526,8 506,6 523,8 2021 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430921 THAYLLA BEATRIZ DO NASCIMENTO MOURA 15/09/1998 AC 740,0 482,2 519,7 469,5 464,7 517,6 2023 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431180 KETLYN CRISTINY DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 17/04/2006 AC 680,0 432,0 523,7 512,1 489,7 508,5 2023 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430687 NICOLE SOARES DE BARROS 27/10/2005 AC 760,0 401,4 547,3 508,4 447,4 501,9 2023 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431896 WANESSA DE SOUZA TOMA ALVES 29/10/1997 AC 560,0 448,9 551,6 568,4 427,5 490,4 2019 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430522 LIVEA COSTA BARROS DE OLIVEIRA 23/01/2006 AC 520,0 443,7 535,6 545,9 437,2 480,5 2023 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431154 GRAZIELE GOMES DE SOUZA BORBA 01/09/2005 AC 600,0 452,1 470,6 461,9 419,0 467,8 2023 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430282 BRENO MACHADO CLEMENTINO 02/03/1996 LB_PPI 660,0 465,7 494,3 543,5 553,2 545,0 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431031 LARISSA CHRISTINA TEIXEIRA PONCIANO 24/05/2005 LB_PPI 620,0 491,1 500,4 473,1 549,2 530,5 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431330 GABRIELA ANTUNES LOPES 14/02/2000 LB_PPI 640,0 461,8 509,1 469,7 467,3 502,5 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431432 KAYLAINE DA SILVA PEREIRA DO CARMO 04/12/2003 LB_EP 640,0 451,5 578,3 562,0 518,6 544,8 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431039 THAYSSA KATTLIN SILVA FORTES 10/04/2002 LB_EP 600,0 462,2 431,2 450,6 483,1 485,0 2020 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431734 DAVI AURÉLIO DA SILVA 18/05/1988 LI_PPI 460,0 540,8 571,0 490,3 535,3 522,1 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431743 FELIPE MATHEUS PEREIRA DA SILVA PECEGUEIRO 04/02/1994 LI_PPI 700,0 431,5 500,0 541,7 454,7 513,8 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431278 JOÃO GUILHERME LUZ FERRAZ 09/03/2002 LI_PPI 600,0 426,6 504,5 520,7 459,0 495,0 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430777 LARIANE OLIVEIRA PIRES MOURA 19/12/2004 LI_PPI 560,0 529,1 507,7 506,1 437,3 496,3 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

INSCRIÇÃO NOME
DAT. 

NASCIMENTO
VAGA

NOTA 

DA R

NOTA 

DA P1

NOTA 

DA P2

NOTA 

DA P3

NOTA 

DA P4

NOTA 

FINAL

ANO 

ENEM
CLASSIFICAÇÃO SITUAÇÃO

22202430734 PEDRO GABRIEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 10/11/1992 LI_PCD 480,0 568,7 564,8 552,9 608,1 563,8 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430583 LEONI UHGEDRIE TIAGO HOMEM ADLER 09/01/1992 LI_PCD 420,0 493,1 485,4 444,9 536,1 485,9 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430370 HUGO VINÍCIUS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 11/10/2005 LI_EP 820,0 585,1 628,0 600,2 609,3 642,0 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431032 GUSTAVO BARRETO SILVA FUST 11/05/2006 LI_EP 640,0 589,5 555,5 574,1 714,2 631,3 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431612 MARIA EDUARDA DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO 14/11/2003 LI_EP 780,0 498,1 544,4 580,7 552,2 584,6 2021 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431131 JOÃO PEDRO DOMICIANO MONTEIRO DA CRUZ 14/11/2005 LI_EP 560,0 432,3 637,2 551,6 544,6 545,1 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432404 RUDIERES RICARTE ALVES SANTOS 29/07/1993 LI_EP 460,0 465,7 551,5 501,9 450,0 479,9 2019 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

PINHEIRAL - COMPUTAÇÃO (L)
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22202430370 HUGO VINÍCIUS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 11/10/2005 AC 820,0 585,1 628,0 600,2 609,3 642,0 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431032 GUSTAVO BARRETO SILVA FUST 11/05/2006 AC 640,0 589,5 555,5 574,1 714,2 631,3 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432625 DÉRICK DE LIMA SOARES RANGEL BALBINO 05/06/2005 AC 560,0 510,9 601,4 558,5 666,7 594,0 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430760 CAIO FELIPE MORALES GONÇALVES 05/10/2004 AC 640,0 520,7 567,0 569,8 625,8 591,5 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431612 MARIA EDUARDA DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO 14/11/2003 AC 780,0 498,1 544,4 580,7 552,2 584,6 2021 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432380 ANA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE 07/04/2006 AC 720,0 513,7 605,9 542,7 543,5 578,2 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432654 MARLON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA 03/01/1991 AC 620,0 547,6 639,2 586,9 511,1 569,3 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430734 PEDRO GABRIEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 10/11/1992 AC 480,0 568,7 564,8 552,9 608,1 563,8 2019 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430938 SAMUEL DE CASTRO RAMOS 27/12/1999 AC 680,0 449,3 490,5 511,8 600,2 555,3 2019 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430667 GUSTAVO RAMIRES DA SILVA CALABAR 19/12/1994 AC 420,0 547,7 520,7 475,4 661,2 547,7 2019 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431131 JOÃO PEDRO DOMICIANO MONTEIRO DA CRUZ 14/11/2005 AC 560,0 432,3 637,2 551,6 544,6 545,1 2023 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430282 BRENO MACHADO CLEMENTINO 02/03/1996 AC 660,0 465,7 494,3 543,5 553,2 545,0 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431432 KAYLAINE DA SILVA PEREIRA DO CARMO 04/12/2003 AC 640,0 451,5 578,3 562,0 518,6 544,8 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432461 SAMIR DA SILVA MONTEIRO 31/05/1981 AC 580,0 409,3 590,9 409,3 633,3 542,7 2020 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431031 LARISSA CHRISTINA TEIXEIRA PONCIANO 24/05/2005 AC 620,0 491,1 500,4 473,1 549,2 530,5 2022 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431398 MOISES AUGUSTO DE SOUZA 03/04/1997 AC 660,0 485,8 516,9 538,2 474,6 525,0 2019 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431734 DAVI AURÉLIO DA SILVA 18/05/1988 AC 460,0 540,8 571,0 490,3 535,3 522,1 2021 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431743 FELIPE MATHEUS PEREIRA DA SILVA PECEGUEIRO 04/02/1994 AC 700,0 431,5 500,0 541,7 454,7 513,8 2019 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431330 GABRIELA ANTUNES LOPES 14/02/2000 AC 640,0 461,8 509,1 469,7 467,3 502,5 2019 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430777 LARIANE OLIVEIRA PIRES MOURA 19/12/2004 AC 560,0 529,1 507,7 506,1 437,3 496,3 2023 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431278 JOÃO GUILHERME LUZ FERRAZ 09/03/2002 AC 600,0 426,6 504,5 520,7 459,0 495,0 2019 21 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430583 LEONI UHGEDRIE TIAGO HOMEM ADLER 09/01/1992 AC 420,0 493,1 485,4 444,9 536,1 485,9 2021 22 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431039 THAYSSA KATTLIN SILVA FORTES 10/04/2002 AC 600,0 462,2 431,2 450,6 483,1 485,0 2020 23 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431394 ROBERT DOS REIS MENDES 05/04/2003 AC 580,0 415,0 507,4 451,0 464,3 480,3 2021 24 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432404 RUDIERES RICARTE ALVES SANTOS 29/07/1993 AC 460,0 465,7 551,5 501,9 450,0 479,9 2019 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO


